Name: Date:

CPR/AED

1. UYPLRCAODIMAONR OUSECASITINTR Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation

DALTU Adult

DLHIC child

COORSSEINPSM compressions
UOTHM OT OUMHT mouth to mouth

KECCH ETH SECEN check the scene

2.

3.

4,

5.

6. EON UDEDNRH EPR INMTEU one hundred per minute
7.

8. RAE UYO AOKY are you okay.

9. HVAES TEH ESTCH ARHI shave the chest hair

10. OEVMRE EHT BAR remove the bra

11. ADE ged

12. OTW EFIGNSR OFR NTNIFA two fingers for infant
13. ONE ANDH ROF LCIDH one hand for child

14. LCLA 119 call 911

15. CKCEH OFR IBTARENGH check for breathing

16. OTW TEASBHR two breaths
17. IHYRTT OMSSPEOCRIN thirty compression

18. EIVF TSSE five sets

19. KOHICGN choking
20. HICEMLHT heimlich
21. IMAOLANDB TTHSRSU abdominal thrusts

22. EHAD LITT ICNH TFIL head tilt chin lift

23. ROLL ODYB OT SDEI FI OTMIV roll body to side if vomit
24. SEHCT PDAS chest pads
25. SAEV A TELF TADYO save a life today




